SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 11, 2006, 2:26 PM

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

ESSB 5445

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

6181

6287

6234

6563

5462

6539

6412

6628

6826

6527

6491

6496

6449

6710

6141

6464

6652

6501

6415

6330

6654

6463

6291

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 11, 2006

SECOND READI NG

I nsurance brokers
Parking for legally blind
I nsurance fraud program

Failing to wear safety belt

THI RD READI NG

Legi sl ative ethics board

SECOND READI NG

Al cohol i c beverage |icenses
Superior court judges

Wor kFi rst safety net program
Public transit services

M | waukee road trai

Mot or vehicl e theft

Excepti onal sentences

Public safety enpl oyees' ret
Unenpl oynent taxes

Wnd turbine facilities

THI RD READI NG

Initiative 297

SECOND READI NG

WSU degr ee prograns

Hurman trafficking

Bi oenergy | oan program
Driver's examinterpreters
Trade corps fellowship prog
Traffic infractions

Limted liability conpanies

Cosnot ol ogy |icensing

34TH DAY



SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

2SSB 5638

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SJM 8037

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SSB 5717

SB

SB

SB

6603

6134

5439

6373

6547

5236

6193

5654

6680

6470

6427

6699

6548

6579

5724

6182

6418

6790

6724

6656

6493

6327

6195

6467

6679

6789

$f

f

$f

$f
f

f
f

Wl dfire prevention
Canvassi ng boards/i nfractns
Gubernat ori al appoi nt ees
Boar di ng hones

Sound & vi deo recordings

Prevai l i ng wage program

THI RD READI NG

St udent assessnents

SECOND READI NG

Heal th profession work force
Crimnal justice officials
Driver's licenses

Smal | manuf acturers

Conpr ehensi ve pl ans

REAL | D act of 2005

Course nmaterial s/coll eges
Vehicle certificate of title
Juvenil e interrogations

I ndi vi dual providers
Victimof uninsured notori st
Dental hygienist license
First aid cl asses

LECFFRS deat h benefit

Unr egi st ered snowrpbi | es
Drug courts

Local econom c dev projects
Heal t h i npact assessnents
K-12 skill centers

Armed forces |icense plates
Trai n speeds

County sal es & use taxes



