CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 11, 2006

SECOND READING

SB 6181	f	Insurance brokers	
SB 6287	f	Parking for legally blind	
SB 6234	f	Insurance fraud program	
SB 6563		Failing to wear safety belt	
	THIR	RD READING	
SB 5462		Legislative ethics board	
	SECO:	ND READING	
SB 6539	f	Alcoholic beverage licenses	
SB 6412	f	Superior court judges	
SB 6628	f	WorkFirst safety net program	
SB 6826	f	Public transit services	
SB 6527	f	Milwaukee road trail	
SB 6491	f	Motor vehicle theft	
SB 6496		Exceptional sentences	
SB 6449	f	Public safety employees' ret	
SB 6710		Unemployment taxes	
SB 6141	f	Wind turbine facilities	
THIRD READING			
ESSB 5445		Initiative 297	
SECOND READING			
SB 6464	f	WSU degree programs	
SB 6652	f	Human trafficking	
SB 6501	f	Bioenergy loan program	
SB 6415		Driver's exam/interpreters	
SB 6330	f	Trade corps fellowship prog	
SB 6654		Traffic infractions	
SB 6463		Limited liability companies	
SB 6291	f	Cosmotology licensing	

SB 6603	\$f	Wildfire prevention		
SB 6134		Canvassing boards/infractns		
SB 5439		Gubernatorial appointees		
SB 6373	f	Boarding homes		
SB 6547	f	Sound & video recordings		
SB 5236	f	Prevailing wage program		
THIRD READING				
2SSB 5638	f	Student assessments		
SECOND READING				
SB 6193	f	Health profession work force		
SB 5654		Criminal justice officials		
SB 6680	f	Driver's licenses		
SB 6470	\$f	Small manufacturers		
SB 6427	f	Comprehensive plans		
SJM 8037		REAL ID act of 2005		
SB 6699		Course materials/colleges		
SB 6548	f	Vehicle certificate of title		
SB 6579		Juvenile interrogations		
SB 5724	f	Individual providers		
SB 6182	f	Victim of uninsured motorist		
SB 6418	f	Dental hygienist license		
SB 6790		First aid classes		
SB 6724	f	LEOFFRS death benefit		
SB 6656	f	Unregistered snowmobiles		
SB 6493		Drug courts		
SB 6327	f	Local economic dev projects		
SB 6195	\$f	Health impact assessments		
SSB 5717	f	K-12 skill centers		
SB 6467		Armed forces license plates		
SB 6679	f	Train speeds		
SB 6789	f	County sales & use taxes		